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ELLINGSON
" Harold carp r85 Liberty
" John P lab rl371 Grove
" Thos <Grace Li carp h206 Corbett av
EUlngwood Austin W slsmn hl88 Bertita
" Hazel R opr Pac Coast Envelope Co rl594

Clay
" Marshall mech Kresteller Motor Co
" Wm mach rl449 Vermont
Elllnor T B h725 Van Ness av
Ellinwood Alice S Mrs slswn hl995 Franklin
" Jack E auto mech r20 Octavla
" Lathrop M i Louise i ohys 2424 Dlvlsadero
" Laihrop M ]r r2424 Divisadero
" Ralph S (Bonniei tel Installer h610 Web-

ster
Elliopoulis Kleo cook h525 Turk
" Nicholas elk r525 Turk
" Pauline Mrs h39a Lapidge
ELLIOT. See also Eliot and Elliott
" Albt H lawyer 22 Battery R600 r Okld
" Anna hl272 8th av
" Bert h3400 Sacto
" Chapman G rep Feedwaters Inc r Palo

Alto
" Chas mfrs agt r377 Brannan
" David H (Elvlrahi mgr Goodrich Silver-

town Inc h2230 Leavenworth
" Delia Mrs hl280 Grove
" Donald C (Ruth) cash S P Examiner h456

12th av
" E h50 Laguna
" Emery W mining 220 Montgy R512 r Ala
" Emma P rl242 18th av
" Fredk C iMaryi cl^c r854 Florida
" Josephine rep Feedwater's Inc r Palo Alto
" Louis C barber h825 Geary
" Marv hl242 18th av
" Ralph W ilrene Mi hl4 Santa Ynez av
" Rlchd J elk State Bd Harbor Comrs rl417

Bernal av
" Rita M Mrs mgr Presidio Heights Apts h3301

Clay
" Saml R elk Bank of Cal r Okld
" Wm G slsmn rl90 O'Farrell
ELLIOTT. Sec also Eliot and Elliot

"AH h845 Calif
» Abemall C r250 Fell
" Addressing Machine Co H E Parish mgr 21

Sutter
" Adelaide DeW h386 Paraassus av
" Alice Mrs h207 Gough
" Allison 6 acct Gantner & Mattern Co

r Redwood City
" Ann H sten Wells Fargo Bk & Union Tr Co

rioeo Bush
" Anna (wid John S) h4674 18th
" Annie (wid Harry) rl91 15th av
" Annie E Mrs rSOO XJrbano dr
" Annie G (wld T Di h406 Jersey
" Areh (Genevieve- pntr hl362 Geneva av
" Arth D acct Lybrand Ross Bros &. Mont-

gomery rl62 Cervantes blvd
" Arth W (Edna Gi pntr h544 19th av
" B W hl035 Pine
" Belle F twid B H) cash Keystone Hotel

r4053 26th
" Ben mgr Leighton Industries rHotel Roose-

velt
" Ben] H plmbr rl72 Preclta av
" Beni W (Leonai elk h4053 26th
" Bessie L Mrs hl660 Sacto
" C rGaylord Hotel
" C E hl900 Vallejo
" Caroline elk McDonnell & Co r Daly City
" Cath Mrs r405 Valencia
" Chas A (Marv I pntr h2208 Anza
" Chas B elk rl814 Bway
" Chas W iMarcella) baker 4935 Mission hl79

Hernandez av
" Chester E iMellnai chauf h335 Granada
" Clair dep collr O S Int Rev r Okld
" Clarence E mfrs agt 905 Mission R254 r245

Powell
" Clarence P tMary) h324 Bartlett
" Clayton lElliott HlUer & Miller} r75 San

Benuo way "

" Co F A Calmus mgr machy 116 New Montgy
R813

" Crosby N capt USA r Alcatraz
" Daisy N sten Recorder Printing & Pub Co

rl72 Precita av
" Diane r334 Mason
" Donald slsmn h2585 San Bruno av
" Donald W (Lillian i house clnr h219 Whitney
" Dorothy A sten r94 Castro
" Dorothy Z nurse h326 Parnassus av
" E B wtchmn h2034 Alemany blvd
" E J with Royal Liverpool Group r Palo

Alto
" Earl C pres Call! Water Service Co r Hills-

borough
" Earl C Jr bkpr Am Trust Co r Hillsborough
" Edgar W elk r914 Ashbury
" Edith elk rl457 Valencia
" Edna elk r3932 23d
" Edna L Mrs h2528 27th av
" Edw W servmn Grand Central Garage r271

Irvlngton
" Elinore E Mrs hl950 Clay

Ellz iwld John) h2743 Bush
" Eliz A ofBce sec Calif Farm Bureau Federa-

tion r Sausaiito
" Elmo W (Mlnnlei mach h80 Laldley
" Elsie J Mrs restr wkr hl343 Minna
" Elsie K sten Am Tr Co h325 9th av
" Emma C r211 4th av
" Ernest hlpr Stecher-Traung Lltho Corp r

Burllngame
" Errol (Helen Mi mdse supt Sears Roebuck

6c Co h4714 Balboa
" Eug (Edna Fi mldr h212 Chicago way
" F H aud Cal Pkg Corp r Bkly
" Floyd W {Roberta I mgr Schafer Bros h94

Castro

ELLIOTT
" Forest P sis dlstr Swift & Co r701 Fell
" Francis lAnlta) USN h857 Ellis

" Frank h700 Steiner
" Frank P asst mgr Crane Co r825 Geary
" Fred C (Marv I blrmkr h210 Arleta av
" Fredk C (Mary Bl elk hll68 Treat av
" Genevieve h3016 25th
" Geo rl646 San Jose av
" Geo A h95 Cervantes blvd
" Geo A cons eng 465 Calif R1104 r Palo

Alto
" Geo A (Nellie) slsmn Thompson Tire Co h28

Carson
" Geo D (Etha) mtrmn r201 Coleridge
" Geo D restr wkr r335 Larkin
" Geo E slsmn rl051 Van Ness av S
" Geo F elk SPCo h4320 Calif
" Geo F slsmn Faleo Furnace Co r326 OPar-

rell
" Geo V (Mary) pntr h5420 Calli
" Gerald r207 Gough
." Gervas J elk SPCo r Ala
" Gladys elk rll27 Green
" Gladvs M with Royal Liverpool Group hl233

Calif
" Hamilton S (LilllanEl hl051 Van Ness av

S
" Harry cigar mkr r668 Clay
" Harry pres Harry Elliott Advertising

Sausaiito
" Harry Advertising Inc Harry Elliott pres

681 Market R457
" Harrv P (Eleanore) elk hI219 llth av
" Helen elk r3932 23d
' Helen tea pkr M J B Co r San Rafael
' Henry C tailor Eagleson & Co r Burllngame
' Hiller & Miller (Clayton Elliott J H Miller)

ins brokers 114 Sansome
" Hugh D (Ceellei dentist 870 Market R1082

h425 Hyde
" Jas H (Gladys) autos 1223 9th av
' Jas L (Evelyn I cond h239 Arleta av
" Jas L (Bertha) lab h908 Steiner
" Jas S (Marv El slsmn h914 Ashbury
" Jas T welder rl457 Valencia
" Jas W slsmn F H Leggett & Co r835 Turk
" Jas W slsmn Tavlor & Taylor r2647 Pierce
" Jas W (May) teller Bank of Am h45

Chavez av
" Jennie J {wid Wm W) hl72 Preclta av
" Jesse (Dorothyl cook hl536 Broderick
" Joan Mrs r415 Judah
" John (Maude) h2766 Calif
" John (Maryi lab hl04 Lundy's la
" John (Edna) shoe shiner hl547 Leaven-

worth
" John A (Vara) sign pntr r4093 17th
" John C elk h536 Leavenworth
" John S (Prances Cl elk h2323 24th av
" John S jr (Fay) with J R Mackay r4674

18th
" Jos mlUwkr rl72 Precita av
" Jos T whs supt Becker Fireproof Stge Co

h256 8th av
" Jos T jr elk r256 8th av
" Jos W (Claral h675 London
" Kath elk rl23 Lyon
Kath tchr Pub Sch r Okld
Kathleen V sten Hamburg-Am Line r334
Stockton

Katie S maid St Luke's Hosp
Kav hl835 Vallejo
Knox K (Jessie' police h3332 17th
L L ins 5 3d R311
Laura Mrs instr Don Lux Acedemy r2908
Calif

Lauren (Adalinei hl334 Jesse
Lawrence mtl polshr r2315 Mission
Lloyd (NeU) factvwkr r238 Dorland
Lloyd R slsmn Consolidated Development
Co r Palo Alto

Lola sec Rutherford & Hood rl264 Portola
Louis waiter r908 Post
Margt B Mrs r480 Geary
Margt L elk Cal Pkg Corp r Sausaiito
Marian Mrs h839 Leavenworth
Marjorle r531 5th av
Marshall A slsmn Herrlng-Hall-Marvln Safe
Co rll25 Taylor

Martin slsmn Edw L Kahn & Co r2460
Chestnut

Mary (wid Johni h513 Excelsior av
Mary E sten Am Hawaiian S S Co r4320
Calif

Marv J musician r256 8th av
Maxlne sten r4674 18th
Merle A v-pres Alexander-Balart Co r Bur-
llngame

Minnie D (wld Edw) h335 3d av
Orlando lAnni cook h617a Guerrero
Paul lltho r256 8th av
Pauline waller r2448a Mission
Percy E slsmn Link Belt Co r San Mateo
Ralph (Mildred) cond r907 Mendell
Raymond r848 Page

' Rita Mrs apts mgr h2614 Gough
Robt r848 Page
Robt (Loulsel plmbr h3016 25th

Robt jr printer r3016 25th
• Robt C reporter S F News Co h385 Buena

Vista av
' Robt E elk Matson Navigation Co r Okld
' Robt H acct Parrott & Co r MUl Valley
' Robt J lab r513 Excelsior av
' Robt R elk r848 Page
' Robt S h3932 23d
' Rosalyn P Mrs sten Natl Elect Products

Corp h223l O'Farrell
' Rowenft rl950 Clav
' Rov H mining eng 582 Marget RH09 r

Bkly
' Saml H (Ellz) with S F Bank hll56 Webster
' Sarah (wld C F) h2468 14th av

ELLIOTT
" Shelden D (Hilda J) atty State Bar of Cal

h678 41st av
" Steven R (Linal chauf h662 Van Ness av S
" Sydney J r835 O'Farrell
" Violet Mrs sten h251 San Jose av
" W Miss r825 Sutter
" W A Mrs h695 3d av
" W Clayton iMargt M) ins agt h75 San Ben-

ito way
" W H h744 Clementina
" Walter J fSarahl chauf r74 Prancls
" Warren W slsmn Julius Harband r459 16th

" Wayne (Metal slsmn Lathan Bros Inc rl95
20th av

" Wm (Marie) hl32 Locust
" Wm A dept mgr H S Crocker & Co r3932

23d
" Wm D (Violal chauf hl327 Church
" Wm G elk r730 O'Farrell
" Wm H ironwkr rl946 McAllister
" Wm J (Evai auto pntr hl610 Golden Gate

av
" Wm P (Eunice H) servmn J R Polsdorfer

h680 Douglass
" Wm P Mrs h602 Mason
Ellis Aaron I (Oral asst treas Crown Zeller-

bach Corp hllOl Green
" Albt tailor r939 Capp
" Alden L slsmn Blattels Realty Co rl015 Van

Ness av
" Alfd J drugs 4300 18th rl31 Edna
" Alice elk r2841 Sacto
" Alice C librarian Bd of Edue r358 Parnas-

sus
" Alline Mrs hl510 Franklin
" Alvan V (Dorothv Ri dept mgr Chas Brown

& Sons hl473 16th av
" Alyce C sten r275 Frederick
" Anne Mrs smstrs h754 Post
" Arnold shtmtl wkr rI231 Dolores
" Arth W h5125 Gearv blvd
" Aveline sten Field-Ernst Envelope Co rllOS

Bush
" B B h838 Hvde
" Barbara h935 Sutter
" Bayard fEvelvni slsmn h50 Edgar pi
" Bavard B (Theresai h549 15th av
" Bert F asst O A Longley rl371 Fulton
" Bessie D h323 20th av
" Brobury elk Luckenbach S S Co r Okld
" Bruce D exec sec Call-Bulletin Pub Co hl06

Aptos av
" Carl W asst eng SPCo r Okld
" Caroline Mrs rl546 Waller
" Caroline (wid Melvern) h39 Cook
" Carrie E Mrs r2242 Polk
" Cath C (wid Nathan) h3427 25th
" Chas elk r241 San Carlos
" Chas mattress mkr h81 9th
" Chas A (Marie) nres Allied Engineering

Products Co h304 31st av
Chas M slsmn Albers Bros Milling Co r531
43d av

Clara h251 Vienna
Clare see Mary J Mentzer rl807 Bway
Clarence A (Stella) mtrmn Mun Ry hll9
Hartford

Clarence E E slsmn rl492 Sutter
Dorothy C compt opr r5 Kimball pi
Dorothv M sten Crocker First Federal Tr
Co rl64 23d av

E welder Cal Steel Products Co r San An-
selmo

Earl K (Elsie) chauf h3032 Ulloa
Edgar A (Louise) porter hl5a Noe
Edith rl64 23d av
Edith M bkpr D A Easton rl6 Laguna
Edith V with Home Owners Loan Corp r2755
Lincoln way

Edw r4S3 Linden
Efiw W (Carrie) cbtmkr h4244 25th
Eileen M L elk rl5a Noe
Eleanor sten h955 Pine
Eleanor waiter r375 Wlnfleld
Eliz S elk U S Customs r455 Cole
Emmett rl64 23d av
Ernest cook r230 Shrader
Estelle sten Loyalty Group r2841 Sacto
Eva M h725 Ellis
Evelyn maid 185 Corona
Everett R dsabelle) formn Farnsworth &
Ruggles h3068 22d

Florence Mrs beauty oor h925 Leavenworth
Prances (wld O Ai hl47 Prospect av
Frances M sten Marwood Ltd r467 Madrid
Frank B (Lelli electn r449 31st av
Frank J musician h219 23d av
Frank T (Maryi v-pres Allied Engineering
Products Co' hl354 McAUister

Fred hl238 Masonic av
Gaylord r4231a 18th
Geo hSOl Jones
Geo h2841 Sacto
Geo (Brown & Elllst r528 Valencia

Geo driver rl390 Ellis
' Geo A electn r4244 25th

Geo J elk SPCo r Ala
Geo M (Eda E) chauf SFPD h2359 26th av
Geo V elk rl483 Rhode Island
Geo W (Agnesi lab hl483 Rhode Island
Geo W with Reconstruction Finance Corp

r Piedmont
Gilbert (Irenei sJsmn Sussman Wormser •»

Co h738 27th av
' Gladys compt opr McKesson-Langley-Mich-

aels Co r Ala
' Glen L (Ellnori mech h3l Cosa way
' Glenn rl870 Sacto
' Grace Mrs asst C E White rl961 Jefferson
' Guv R elk r664 Church
' H H agt Reliance Life Ins Co r Bkly
' H J emp Schlage Lock Co r Okld


